
MEGA TRUST

PARTICULARS

MEGA TRUST
Heavy Transport Vessel

19,118 mt

VESSEL TYPE

LENGTH OVERALL

BREADTH (MOULDED)

MAX BREADTH (MOULDED)

DEPTH

DRAFT

DECK SPACE (LxB)

HTV

148.0 m

44.0 m

50.0 m

9.5 m

5.8 m

124.0 x 50.0 m

DEADWEIGHT

BALLASTING

DESIGN SPEED

MAIN PROPULSION MOTOR

BOW THRUSTER

BUILT BY

YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION

19,118 ton

6 main ballast pumps 2,500 m /hr

12.0 knots

3,900 Kw x 2 set

680 Kw

Shin An Heavy Industry Co., Ltd / Korea

2011

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
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