## **M** MEGALINE



$\mathbf{D}\mathbf{\Lambda}$	DT	ICII	IΛ	DC
ГΑ	ווח	ICU	LA	ΠJ

VESSEL TYPE	HTV
LENGTH OVERALL	148.0 m
BREADTH (MOULDED)	44.0 m
MAX BREADTH (MOULDED)	50.0 m
DEPTH	9.5 m
DRAFT	5.8 m
DECK SPACE (LxB)	124.0 x 50.0 m

DEADWEIGHT	19,118 ton
BALLASTING	6 main ballast pumps 2,500 m³/hr
DESIGN SPEED	12.0 knots
MAIN PROPULSION MOTOR	3,900 Kw x 2 set
BOW THRUSTER	680 Kw
BUILT BY	Shin An Heavy Industry Co., Ltd / Korea
YEAR OF CONSTRUCTION	2011

## **GENERAL ARRANGEMENT**







